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2715 BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - BILAR 3539312 ITB_Structural Rehabilitation of 11/16/2015 4683130.89 Bilar Bohol Region VIl Closed eludevese

Earthquake-Damaged Buildings of Bisu-
Bilar Campus

5421 BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - 3997040 Supply and Delivery of ICT Equipment 8/11/2016 1266000 Calape Bohol Region VIl 1 Supply & Delivery Closed abongcac
CALAPE of ICT Equipment
5425 BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - MAIN 3547352  Re-bidding: SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND 11/19/2015 1021200 Tagbilaran Bohol Region VIl 1 Lot 1 - Bilar Awarded Posted raparre
CAMPUS COMMISSIONING OF AIR- City Campus
CONDITIONING UNITS for all BISU
CAMPUSES
5425 BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - MAIN 3614533  Re-bidding: Supply and Delivery of 12/22/2015 4369040 Tagbilaran Bohol Region VIl Closed raparre
CAMPUS Science and Technology Laboratory City

Equipment (Balilihan Campus and
Clarin Campus)
5425 BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - MAIN 3730560 INVITATION TO BID for Supply, 3/2/2016 2497134 Tagbilaran Bohol Region VIl 1 Elevator Awarded Posted raparre
CAMPUS Delivery, Installation, Testing, City
Commissioning, and Handing - Over of
one (1) unit 11 Passengers (Not less
than 800 kg.) Capacity Passenger
Elevator (Machine-Room-Less Sy

5425 BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - MAIN 3992414  Supply and Delivery of Yearbook 8/9/2016 1098527.48  Tagbilaran Bohol Region VIl Closed raparre
CAMPUS Printing A.Y. 2013-2014 City

88932 BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - 3996022 Supply and delivery of Office 8/11/2016 504335.86 Candijay Bohol Region VIl Closed staray
CANDIJAY CAMPUS Equipment

88932 BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - 3996266 Supply & delivery of IT Equipment 8/11/2016 720225 Candijay Bohol Region VIl Closed staray
CANDIJAY CAMPUS

103998 BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - 3958107 RFQ 16-04-0023 (Publication) 7/22/2016 590000 Balilihan  Bohol Region VIl 1 Printing Services  Closed jalcain
BALILIHAN CAMPUS

103998  BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - 4005100 Construction of Single Storey 8/16/2016 6000000 Balilihan  Bohol Region VII Closed jalcain
BALILIHAN CAMPUS Administrative Building

2739 CEBU NORMAL UNIVERSITY 3952818 Procurement of One Lot Supply of 7/26/2016 1351640 Cebu City Cebu Region VIl 1 Construction Closed aancajas

Labor, Materials & Installation of Materials

Stainless Railings with Complete
Accessories No. 16-06-277

2739 CEBU NORMAL UNIVERSITY 3980196 Procurement of One Lot Firewall 8/3/2016 1000000 Cebu City Cebu Region VIl 1 Information Closed aancajas
Appliance with Endpoint Security (3 Technology
Years License) No. 16-05-227 - 2nd Re-
bid

2739 CEBU NORMAL UNIVERSITY 3988262 ITB for the Procurement of One Lot 8/6/2016 1033393 Cebu City Cebu Region VIl 1 Construction Closed aancajas
Supply of Labor, Materials & Materials

Installation of Jalousie Windows (Re-
bid) No. 16-06-278
2739 CEBU NORMAL UNIVERSITY 4000873 Procurement of 2 Units 42U Branded 8/24/2016 600000 Cebu City Cebu Region VIl 1 Information Closed aancajas
Rack No. 16-08-386 Technology
Equipment
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33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3553384 Laser Cutter Engraver System 11/23/2015 2300000 Cebu City Cebu Region VIl Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3636013 Improvement/Rehabilitation of 1/14/2016 18051700 Cebu City Cebu Region VIl Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS Technology Building 1

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3682740 Construction of 2 Storey Classroom 2/11/2016 7828614.24  Cebu City Cebu Region VIl Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS Building

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3685142  SPSS Software 2/12/2016 1800000 Cebu City Cebu Region VII Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3685148 Anti-Vibration Laboratory Table 2/12/2016 837000 Cebu City Cebu Region VIl Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3709263 Supply and Installation of Welding 2/22/2016 4500000 Cebu City Cebu Region VIl Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS Training Center

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3716390 Supply, Delivery and Installation of 2/24/2016 1300000 Cebu City Cebu Region VIl Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS Smart Server Cabinet

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3716409 25 Units Desktop Computer (Cloned) 2/24/2016 663600 Cebu City Cebu Region VII Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3717450 Security Services 2/25/2016 3936450.96 Cebu City Cebu Region VII Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3717519 Office Supplies 2/25/2016 1961444.25 Cebu City Cebu Region VII Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3728436 Construction of Center Studies for 3/1/2016 14550000 Cebu City Cebu Region VIl Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS Biodiversity at CTU Argao Campus

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3728450 Rehabilitation of Centennial Building  3/1/2016 24000000 Cebu City Cebu Region VII Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS and Construction of Roofdeck

Function Hall

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3728456 Rehabilitation of ICT Building and 3/1/2016 5000000 Cebu City Cebu Region VIl Closed aagero

MAIN CAMPUS Construction of Roofdeck
Laboratory/Function Room

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3728463 Rehabilitation of CTU Main Campus  3/1/2016 6000798.32  Cebu City Cebu Region VII Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS Canteen

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3728469 Rehabilitation of Engineering Building 3/1/2016 8439000 Cebu City Cebu Region VII Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3728474 Repainting of Education and 3/1/2016 4300000 Cebu City Cebu Region VIl Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS Administration Building

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3796905 20 Units Desktop Computer 4/12/2016 663600 Cebu City Cebu Region VII Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3796933  Anti-Vibration Laboratory Table 4/12/2016 837000 Cebu City Cebu Region VIl Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3804758 Rehabilitation of Engineering Building 4/18/2016 8439000 Cebu City Cebu Region VII Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS

33405 CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - 3930311 Advanced Industrial PLC Trainer with  7/7/2016 3500000 Cebu City Cebu Region VII Closed aagero
MAIN CAMPUS Digital & Analog Input / Output for

Mechatronics Servicing NC Il and NC
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60 units Laptop
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Rehabilitation/Improvement of School
Building at CTU Daanbantayan
Campus

Design and Build of A Proposed
Rehabilitation of Centennial Building
and Construction of Conference Room
at Roofdeck

Internet Facilities for 4 Years Contract

Official Receipt
10 Units Tower Workstation
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CAMPUS (Re-Bidding)

Procurement of Various Books

Construction/Repair/Rehabilitation of
Academic Building

Publish date

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/7/2016

7/11/2016

7/19/2016

7/28/2016

8/8/2016

9/21/2016

6/7/2016

9/15/2016

7/27/2016

9/15/2016

Approved_Bu
dget_of_the_
Contract
2280000
663600
1310850
1245000

16490000

24000000

14400000

2033500

950000

2580000

859360

1051715

16205410.62

City

Cebu City

Cebu City

Cebu City

Cebu City

Cebu City

Cebu City

Cebu City
Cebu City
Cebu City
Dumaguet

e City

Dumaguet
e City

Larena

Larena

Province Region

Cebu

Cebu

Cebu

Cebu

Cebu

Cebu

Cebu
Cebu
Cebu
Negros

Oriental

Negros
Oriental

Siquijor

Siquijor

_ID

Region VII

Region VII

Region VIl

Region VIl

Region VII

Region VIl

Region VIl

Region VIl

Region VII

Region VIl 1

Region VIl 1

Region VII

Region VIl 1

Pylon 2015
Yearbook

ICT Equipment

Construction
Project

atus atus
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Awarded Posted

Closed

Closed

Closed

Line_ltem Line_ltem_Name Notice_St Award_St Username

aagero

aagero

aagero

aagero

aagero

aagero

aagero

aagero

aagero

masentist

al

masentist
al

fcaroro

fcaroro



