Org_ID	Organization_Name	Reference _ID	Notice_Title	Publish date	Approved_Bu dget_of_the_ Contract	City	Province	Region	Line_Item _ID	Line_Item_Name	Notice_St atus	Award_St atus	Username
2715	BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - BILAR	3539312	ITB_Structural Rehabilitation of Earthquake-Damaged Buildings of Bisu Bilar Campus	11/16/2015	4683130.89	Bilar	Bohol	Region VII			Closed		eludevese
5421	BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - CALAPE	3997040	Supply and Delivery of ICT Equipment	8/11/2016	1266000	Calape	Bohol	Region VII	1	Supply & Delivery of ICT Equipment	Closed		abongcac
5425	BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3547352	Re-bidding: SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND COMMISSIONING OF AIR-CONDITIONING UNITS for all BISU CAMPUSES	11/19/2015	1021200	Tagbilaran City	Bohol	Region VII	1	Lot 1 - Bilar Campus	Awarded	Posted	raparre
5425	BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3614533	Re-bidding: Supply and Delivery of Science and Technology Laboratory Equipment (Balilihan Campus and Clarin Campus)	12/22/2015	4369040	Tagbilaran City	Bohol	Region VII			Closed		raparre
5425	BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3730560	INVITATION TO BID for Supply, Delivery, Installation, Testing, Commissioning, and Handing - Over of one (1) unit 11 Passengers (Not less than 800 kg.) Capacity Passenger Elevator (Machine-Room-Less Sy	3/2/2016	2497134	Tagbilaran City	Bohol	Region VII	1	Elevator	Awarded	Posted	raparre
5425	BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3992414	Supply and Delivery of Yearbook Printing A.Y. 2013-2014	8/9/2016	1098527.48	Tagbilaran City	Bohol	Region VII			Closed		raparre
88932	BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - CANDIJAY CAMPUS	3996022	Supply and delivery of Office Equipment	8/11/2016	504335.86	-	Bohol	Region VII			Closed		staray
88932	BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - CANDIJAY CAMPUS	3996266	Supply & delivery of IT Equipment	8/11/2016	720225	Candijay	Bohol	Region VII			Closed		staray
103998	BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - BALILIHAN CAMPUS	3958107	RFQ 16-04-0023 (Publication)	7/22/2016	590000	Balilihan	Bohol	Region VII	1	Printing Services	Closed		jalcain
103998	BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY - BALILIHAN CAMPUS	4005100	Construction of Single Storey Administrative Building	8/16/2016	6000000	Balilihan	Bohol	Region VII			Closed		jalcain
2739	CEBU NORMAL UNIVERSITY	3952818	Procurement of One Lot Supply of Labor, Materials & Installation of Stainless Railings with Complete Accessories No. 16-06-277	7/26/2016	1351640	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII	1	Construction Materials	Closed		aancajas
2739	CEBU NORMAL UNIVERSITY	3980196	Procurement of One Lot Firewall Appliance with Endpoint Security (3 Years License) No. 16-05-227 - 2nd Re- bid	8/3/2016	1000000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII	1	Information Technology	Closed		aancajas
2739	CEBU NORMAL UNIVERSITY	3988262	ITB for the Procurement of One Lot Supply of Labor, Materials & Installation of Jalousie Windows (Re- bid) No. 16-06-278	8/6/2016	1033393	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII	1	Construction Materials	Closed		aancajas
2739	CEBU NORMAL UNIVERSITY	4000873	Procurement of 2 Units 42U Branded Rack No. 16-08-386	8/24/2016	600000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII	1	Information Technology Equipment	Closed		aancajas

Org_ID	Organization_Name	Reference _ID	Notice_Title	Publish date	Approved_Bu dget_of_the_ Contract	City	Province	Region	Line_Item Line_Item_Name _ID	Notice_St A	Award_St atus	Username
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3553384	Laser Cutter Engraver System	11/23/2015	2300000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3636013	Improvement/Rehabilitation of Technology Building 1	1/14/2016	18051700	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3682740	Construction of 2 Storey Classroom Building	2/11/2016	7828614.24	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3685142	SPSS Software	2/12/2016	1800000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3685148	Anti-Vibration Laboratory Table	2/12/2016	837000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3709263	Supply and Installation of Welding Training Center	2/22/2016	4500000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3716390	Supply, Delivery and Installation of Smart Server Cabinet	2/24/2016	1300000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3716409	25 Units Desktop Computer (Cloned)	2/24/2016	663600	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3717450	Security Services	2/25/2016	3936450.96	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3717519	Office Supplies	2/25/2016	1961444.25	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3728436	Construction of Center Studies for Biodiversity at CTU Argao Campus	3/1/2016	14550000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3728450	Rehabilitation of Centennial Building and Construction of Roofdeck Function Hall	3/1/2016	24000000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3728456	Rehabilitation of ICT Building and Construction of Roofdeck Laboratory/Function Room	3/1/2016	5000000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3728463	Rehabilitation of CTU Main Campus Canteen	3/1/2016	6000798.32	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3728469	Rehabilitation of Engineering Building	3/1/2016	8439000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3728474	Repainting of Education and Administration Building	3/1/2016	4300000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3796905	20 Units Desktop Computer	4/12/2016	663600	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3796933	Anti-Vibration Laboratory Table	4/12/2016	837000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3804758	Rehabilitation of Engineering Building	4/18/2016	8439000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3930311	Advanced Industrial PLC Trainer with Digital & Analog Input / Output for Mechatronics Servicing NC II and NC III	7/7/2016	3500000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero

Org_ID	Organization_Name	Reference _ID	Notice_Title	Publish date	Approved_Bu dget_of_the_ Contract	City	Province	•	Line_Item Line_Item_Name _ID	_	Award_St atus	Username
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3930315	60 units Laptop	7/7/2016	2280000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3930317	20 Units Desktop Computer (Branded)	7/7/2016	663600	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3930320	Furniture	7/7/2016	1310850	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3930326	IT Software	7/7/2016	1245000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3935394	Rehabilitation/Improvement of School Building at CTU Daanbantayan Campus	7/11/2016	16490000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3950899	Design and Build of A Proposed Rehabilitation of Centennial Building and Construction of Conference Room at Roofdeck	7/19/2016	24000000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3969644	Internet Facilities for 4 Years Contract	7/28/2016	14400000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	3989501	Official Receipt	8/8/2016	2033500	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
33405	CEBU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY - MAIN CAMPUS	4072705	10 Units Tower Workstation	9/21/2016	950000	Cebu City	Cebu	Region VII		Closed		aagero
19837	NEGROS ORIENTAL STATE UNIVERSITY	3872290	ITB "Printing, Supply and Delivery of the Pylon 2015 Yearbook for NORSU Main and External Campuses"	6/7/2016	2580000	Dumaguet e City	Negros Oriental	Region VII	1 Pylon 2015 Yearbook	Awarded	Posted	masentist a1
19837	NEGROS ORIENTAL STATE UNIVERSITY	4062410	SUPPLY, DELIVERY, AND INSTALLATION OF INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY (ICT) EQUIPMENT FOR THE NORSU MAIN CAMPUS (Re-Bidding)		859360	Dumaguet e City	Negros Oriental	Region VII	1 ICT Equipment	Closed		masentist a1
65673	SIQUIJOR STATE COLLEGE	3966205	Procurement of Various Books	7/27/2016	1051715	Larena	Siquijor	Region VII		Closed		fcaroro
65673	SIQUIJOR STATE COLLEGE	4060800	Construction/Repair/Rehabilitation of Academic Building	9/15/2016	16205410.62	Larena	Siquijor	Region VII	1 Construction Project	Closed		fcaroro